Intelligent Embedded Solutions, 3 Clerewater Place, Lower Way, Thatcham, Berkshire RG19 3RF UK
Telephone : +44 (0)1635 294600 Fax : +44 (0)1635 869200 Email: info@i-sbc.com www.i-sbc.com
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
1
©
 IG
S
 V

Our software allows you to test the various functions of the UART display, as well as monitor touch feedback**
You can be up and running with an attractive GUI in a short amount of time, assessing and testing functionality and
implementing revisions quickly.
Wide operating Voltage 4.6VDC to 26VDC. (2.7 W) Contrast Ratio 400:1 Brightness 400 mcd (LED Backlight)
*Higher colour available on smaller displays
**Resistive touch options available
UART Kits
Ship with everything you need to get up and running; Interconnect Cables, Power Supply, USB Data Key ( Device
Drivers Windows Software, Source Code, Application Notes)
Kit Part Size Resolution Touch USB RS232 Display Part Number
IES-UART-5.7VGA-V1. 5.7" 648x480 4 4 4 AM648480G2TNQW-TU0H
IES-UART-7WVGA-V1. 7" 800x480 4 4 4 AM800480R2TMRW-TU0H
IES-UART-10.4SVGA-V1. 10.4" 800x600 4  4 4 AM800600K7TMQW-TU0H
Other UART Displays are available from IES
Display Part Number Size Resolution Touch
AM-320240L4TMQW-U0H 3.5" 320x240 7
AM-320240L4TMQW-TU0H-A 3.5" 320x240 4
AM-480272H3TMQW-U0H 4.3" 480x272 7
AM-480272H3TMQW-TU0H 4.3" 480x272 7
AM-480272H3TMQW-TU5H 4.3" 480x272 4
AM-640480G2TNQW-U0H 5.7" 640x480 7
AM-640480G2TNQW-TU0H-A 5.7" 640x480 4
AM-800480R2TMQW-U0H 7" 800x480 7
AM-800480R2TMQW-TU0H 7" 800x480 4
AM-800600C4TMQW-U0H 8" 800x600 7
AM-800600C4TMQW-TU0H 8" 800x600 4
AM-800600LTNQW-TU0H 10.4" 800x600 4
AM-800600LTNQW-U0H 10.4" 800x600 7
ARDUINO UART SHIELD
Part Number: IES-SHIELD-UART
Ships with connecting cables & sample code enabling you to drive
any UART display from the popular Arduino platform.